2019 BRACKET RACE DAY
Broadford : 22 September
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 22/09/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:20:37
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
e o PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Prtadat 14:3
Fastest On Behind  Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader Prev
1 41a Martin McKENNA Suzuki GSXR 750 1:04.456  50f 7
2 4 Stacey VAN WETERING / ABUS Security ~ Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:05.337  50f 7 .881 881
Tech Germany
3 23b Samuel ORR Honda CBR 1000 1:07.465 4of 5 3.009 2.128
4 86 Vincent DREW Yamaha YZ 450 1:07.770  30of 7 3.314 305
5 ba Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:08.533  20of 2 4.077 763
6 67a LeeTALBOT Yamaha R1 1000 1:09.232  30of 6 4.776 699
7 18a Robert KAISER / Cleanaway Yamaha YZF 600 1:09.411 7of 7 4.955 A79
8 78 David STEVENSON Honda CBR 600 1:09.756  20of 7 5.300 345
9 27 Mark LITHGOW Triumph STRT 675 1:10.081 20f 2 5.625 325
10 616  William DOWNIE / Bazil Built Harley Sportster 1200 1110428  50f 7 5.972 347
11 44 Jeremy SENIOR / Boyers Excavations Buell M2 Cyc 1200 1110679  60f 6 6.223 251
12 37a Paul JONES Honda CBR 250 1111193  50f 6 6.737 514
13 62 Francis DILLON Ducati 916 111216 50f 7 6.760 023
14 8a Katie KNIGHT Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:11.805  30of 6 7.349 589
15 636 Emma DE ROSSI Honda CBR 250 1:12.111 70f 7 7.655 306
16 19 James HEASLY Suzuki GSXR 600 1112130  40of 6 7.674 019
17 33a Lauren WEAVER Kawasaki Ninja 300 1112348  Tof 7 7.892 218
18 33 Peter DOWLING / Auxilia Advisory Pty Ltd ~ Ducati 748 S 1112443  50f 7 7.987 095
19 72 Carlo FRAIIA Yamaha R6 600 1:13.092  30of 5 8.636 649
20 75a Dick LODGE / The Rock Adventure Centre  Honda CBR 250 1:15.164  3of 6  10.708 2.072
21 34 Vincent BRADLEY Yamaha SR 500 1:18695 50f 6 14.239 3.531

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 BRACKET RACE DAY
Broadford : 22 September
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 22/09/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:20:37

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

ek oy PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES et ab 431
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

4 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:09.949 1:06.539 1:05.948 1:05.459 1:05.337 1:06.052 1:06.296
5a Richard PITTS 1:12.289 1:08.533
8a Katie KNIGHT 1:15.742 1:12.712 1:11.805 1:13.182 1:13.553 1:13.749
18a Robert KAISER 1:17.713 1:12.536 1:11.693 1:11.100 1:11.019 1:10.193 1:09.411
19 James HEASLY 1:15.909 1:14.506 1:13.997 1:12.130 1:13.172 1:13.063
23b Samuel ORR 1:13.644 1:08.821 1:09.895 1:07.465 1:07.937
27 Mark LITHGOW 1:11.683 1:10.081
33 Peter DOWLING 115477 1:13.041 1:13.647 1:12.895 1:12.443 1:13.603 1:12.545
33a Lauren WEAVER 1:16.865 1:14.572 1:13.927 1:14.517 1:12.876 1:12.630 1:12.348
34 Vincent BRADLEY 1:24.696 1:20.525 1:19.496 1:19.696 1:18.695 1:19.243
37a Paul JONES 1:14.482 1:12.485 1:11.700 1:12.314 1:11.193 1:11.570
41a Martin McKENNA 1:14.382 1:08.965 1:06.302 1:07.173 1:04.456 1:05.295 1:05.730
44 Jeremy SENIOR 1:14.885 1:12.571 1:11.206 1:10.895 1:11.235 1:10.679
62 Francis DILLON 1:15.158 1:11.868 1:11.717 1:11.612 1:11.216 1:11.931 1:11.352
67a Lee TALBOT 1:12.556 1:09.581 1:09.232 1:09.760 1:09.791 1:10.087
72 Carlo FRAIIA 1:34.301 1:13.479 1:13.092 1:16.769 1:15.351
75a Dick LODGE 1:20.068 1:16.293 1:15.164 1:15.558 1:15.212 1:15.535
78 David STEVENSON 1:16.451 1:09.756 1:11.175 1:11.782 1:11.209 1:11.753 1:11.312
86 Vincent DREW 1:11.035 1:08.556 1:07.770 1:08.783 1:08.147 1:08.623 1:10.660
616 Wiliam DOWNIE 1:16.070 1:10.703 1:10.820 1:10.627 1:10.428 1:10.876 1:10.837
636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:17.557 1:13.148 1:12.908 1:14.581 1:12.691 1:12.895 1:12.111

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 22 September
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 22/09/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:20:37
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 11.7 Starters: 21
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:20.222 4 Stacey VAN WETERING Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:09.949 1
2:26.761 4 Stacey VAN WETERING Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:06.539 2
3:32.709 4 Stacey VAN WETERING Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:05.948 3
4:38.168 4 Stacey VAN WETERING Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:05.459 4
5:43.505 4 Stacey VAN WETERING Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:05.337 5
6:10.228 41a Martin McKENNA Suzuki GSXR 750 1:04.456 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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